
deepBlockAlign v1.0

Block group alignment: cluster-1070-chr8-Ala-AGC with cluster-163-hsa-mir-15a (Score: 0.759703)

Block 1 Block 2 Block 3

chr8:67188978 67188998 67189018 67189038 67189058 67189078

Block 1 Block 2

chr13:49521267 49521287 49521307

Table 1: Aligned Blocks
tRNA miRNA
Block 1 Block 1
Block 2 Block 2

Block alignment:
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Block 1 with 1 (Score=0.34)

tRNA
miRNA
gaps

0 5 10 15 20 25 30

0.
00

0.
05

0.
10

0.
15

0.
20

Coordinate

N
or

m
al

iz
ed

 R
ea

d 
C

ou
nt

Block 2 with 2 (Score=0.53)

tRNA
miRNA
gaps

1


